
Bids

Transportation: 9

Preservation: 8

Clean Water: 2

Bridge: 5

DES: 1

General Services 1

Parks: 0

Total: 26

Real Property Services
Environmental Permitting

Design Engineer
Specifications

Notice to Contractors (NTC) & CRP Resolution to BOCC 

NTC to Newspapers

Specifications to Print Shop

Copies of Final Plans & Specifications Printed 

Assemble Contract Documents (Plans/Specs)

Approval of NTC & CRP Resolution by BOCC

Advertisement of Contract Feb 4 Feb 11 Feb 18 Feb 18 Feb 25 Mar 4 Mar 4 Mar 11 NA Mar 25 Apr 1 Apr 8 Mar 25 Apr 1 Apr 8 Apr 8 Apr 15 Apr 22 Apr 15 Apr 22 Apr 29 Apr 22 Apr 29 May 6 Apr 22 Apr 29 May 6 Apr 29 May 6 May 13

Bid Opening 

Bid Award

Construction Section to Notify Utilities of Low Bidder

Execution of Contract by Contractor

Execution of Contract by County Administrator

Probable Start of Construction
 Contract: Bid (federal grant) Small Works Bid Bid (federal grant) Bid  (federal grant) Small Works Bid  (federal grant) Bid  Bid Bid  (federal grant) Bid  (federal grant) Small Works
Program:

= Bid Opening Estimate:

= BOCC approval required Bid Award:

= Project contract awarded Awarded to:

= Bid Schedule Distributed

Real Property Services
Environmental Permitting

Design Engineer
Specifications

Notice to Contractors (NTC) & CRP Resolution to BOCC 

NTC to Newspapers

Specifications to Print Shop

Copies of Final Plans & Specifications Printed 

Assemble Contract Documents (Plans/Specs)

Approval of NTC & CRP Resolution by BOCC

Advertisement of Contract May 6 May 13 May 20 May 20 May 27 Jun 3 Jun 3 Jun 10 NA Jun 3 Jun 10 Jun 17 Jun 10 Jun 17 Jun 24 Jun 24 Jul 1 Jul 8 Oct 7 Oct 14 Oct 21 Oct 14 Oct 21 Oct 28 Oct 28 Nov 4 Nov 11 Nov 25 Dec 2 Dec 9 Jan 6 Jan 13 Jan 20

Bid Opening 

Bid Award

Construction Section to Notify Utilities of Low Bidder

Execution of Contract by Contractor

Execution of Contract by County Administrator

Probable Start of Construction

 Contract: Bid Bid Bid Bid  (federal grant) Bid  (federal grant) Bid (State DOE Grant) Small Works Bid TBD Bid  (federal grant) Bid Bid 

Program:

Estimate:

Bid Award:

Awarded to:

4,380,000$                            

75,000$                                 

384,000$                               

2015 Bid Summary

Feb 27

TBD
TBD TBD

TBD
TBDTBD

$600,000 $5,000,000 $2,933,500

Jun 8

Clean Water Transportation TransportationPreservation

Apr. 13

Apr 6 May 26

Bridge

Apr 2 Jun 8

Jul 1

Jun 2 Jun 16

Apr. 1 Aug 1

May 17

Bid ( State DOE Grant)

Mar 24 May 12

Jun 2

Jun 9

Mar 10 Apr 28

May 25

Mar 17 May 5

Mar 11 Apr 29 May 13 May 27Mar 25 May 13

May 12

24-Feb 14-Apr 5-May10-Mar 12-May

Feb 3 Mar 24 Apr 14

Feb 3 Mar 24 Apr 14Feb 17 Apr 7N/A

Feb 2 Mar 20 Apr 13 Apr 20

Jan 30 Mar 20 Apr 10Feb 13 Apr 3Mar 30

Jan 28 Mar 18 Apr 8 Apr 15

Jan 28 Mar 18 Apr 8

Jan 22 Mar 12 Apr 2

Paul Schutt Lester PaulPaul Besancon / consult.

Lorence Blando YeagerGastineau FreerLorence

Wiessner McConnel Wiessner

Lader / Aerts Aerts EmrickAerts

Lader J. Carriere B. Klug

B. Davis Taylor Taylor

Mason Mason MasonHanson Mason

Brantley Troy Pierce Scott Fakler Jennifer TaylorPierceSusan Wilson

2014 Road Preservation -
Bridge Rail & Guardrail

Johnson Culvert 
Replacement

Van Atta Bridge - Seismic 
Retrofit & Painting

332822

Orchards Area Traffic 
Signal Optimization 

(TSO)

SingerBrantley

May 26

NE 47th Ave. - 68th St. 
to 78th St.

313822

Mason

Apr 21

Dolan

Apr 15

Apr 17

Emrick

Mar 24

Feb 25

Taylor

Feb 19 Mar 12

Feb 25

Mar 24

Aerts

Estimated Amount

330022403731

DRAFT

2015 ADA Ramps - Phase 
2 (for HMA Overlays)

Sunset Falls Road

342022 333312

UIC / Drywell Retrofit

2015

Salmon Creek Ave. 
Pathway

2015 Conduit & 
Detection for Traffic 

Signals (related to HMA 
Overlays)

-$                                           

Fifth Plain Creek Bridge 
Replacement

Big Tree Creek Bridge - 
Seismic Retrofit and 

Scour Mitigation

25,246,500$                          

Mason

7,313,500$                            

Hansen

Pierce Singer

333222

Mar 3

Oct 9

Lester

Apr 9

Arthur

Apr 9

Gastineau

Wiessner

Lester Schutt

Jan 5

May 4

May 5

May 5

TBD TBDTBD

Lorence; Gastineau

342322

2015 Road Preservation - 
Hot Mix Asphalt & CTB

Transportation

26-May

Apr 23

TBD

Jun 3

Jun 9

Jun 16

Jun 15

Besancon

Pierce

Emrick

$6,000,000

TBD

May 1

Emrick

McConnell

Jun 2

TBD

Preservation

TBD

Taylor

Hansen

Apr 29

Apr 29

23-Jun

May 28

Mason

Wiessner

Slye

HDR / Soliwada

Project Manager

Feb 26

Lester

Clark County Public Works
Engineering & Construction Division
PROPOSED PROJECT BID SCHEDULE

Updated:  January 7, 2015

Survey

Construction Engineer

PROJECT

333022

Slye

WO#

PROJECT

WO#

Project Manager

2015 ADA Ramps - Group 
2 (for Cape Seals)

TBD

Taylor

Lee

Dec 15

Oct 27

Oct 15

Inspector
Construction Engineer

Jul 15

1,400,000$                            

38,799,000$                          

Survey

332522 332422

Hemesath

Aerts

Post Contract Documents to Builders Exchange Web Site

Taylor

Inspector

Post Contract Documents to Builders Exchange Web Site

Oct 26

Apr 15

Aerts

Dolan

Aerts

Apr 21

Apr 22

Apr 28

Apr 17

Apr 24

Aerts

Apr 22

TBD

Apr 16

McConnell

N/A

19-May
May 19

Apr 17

TBD

Carty Road Culvert 
Replacement

Harding Farms - 
Stormwater Retrofit

BridgeTransportation

May 26

$1,250,000

Apr 28

Jun 9

May 25

Apr 15

12-May

May 20

Jun 2

Jun 15

Nov 17

May 1, 2016

TBD

27-Oct

Nov 10

Apr 21Apr 21

Jul 1

$410,000$300,000

322112

Lester / consult. Lester / BesanconThibodeau

Troy Pierce

June 1, 2016

 

Brantley Pierce

351722

Mason

Lester / consult.

$250,000$120,000 $915,000

Nov 24

May 1, 2016Nov 17

Nov 6

Oct 6

B. Davis

333222

Cedar Creek Bridge 
Replacement

TBD

DES

May 7

17-Nov
Jun 23

NE 94th Ave. - Padden 
Prkwy. to 99th St.

Lester

Apr 7 May 11

Apr 13 May 15

Preservation

2015 Road Preservation - 
Bridge Rail & Guardrail

2015 Annual Pavement 
Preservation (Micro, 

Cape & Slurry)

Taylor

Aerts

Troy Pierce

Sara Junction Slide 
Repair, Phase II

332322333522

Singer

Arthur

MilneWallis Eng. Emrick / R. KlugHDR

Aerts

Dolan

Aerts / Lader

Lester

May 7

Gastineau

Pierce

Barnhart

Karen Carlie Fakler Singer

KPFF

Brush Prairie Bridge - 
Seismic Retrofit & 

Painting
New Sidewalks?

Brantley

401882

2016 ADA Ramps

Dec 24

Arthur

Lee

Besancon

Oct 21

Thibodeau

May 13

May 21

Jun 5

May 27

Schutt

May 21

May 27

Jun 8

May 15 May 29

Jun 1

Jun 3May 13

Sep 30

Sep 30

Oct 2

Oct 5

Oct 6

Jun 3

May 15

May 19 Jun 9Jun 2

Jun 2

Oct 12

May 19 Jun 9

9-Jun
Oct 23 Dec 1

30-Jun

Jul 28

Jul 8

Jul 7 Jul 14 Nov 3

Nov 4 Dec 2

$300,000

Jul 22

Jun 30

TBD

Jun 16

Jun 23

TBDTBD

$4,500,000

Jun 17

Jul 27Jun 22

Preservation Preservation

TBD

TBDTBD TBDTBD TBD

TBD TBDTBD TBD TBDTBD

Jul 21

Jul 14 Jul 21

Oct 27

Aerts

Jan 1

Lester

Oct 21

Oct 13

Sep 24

Oct 7

Dec 8

Jun 24

Hemesath

J. Davis / OTAK

Oct 13

Oct 30

Nov 24

Feb 9

3-Nov
Nov 10

Nov 11

Nov 17

Dec 22

BridgeTransportation Transportation

TBD

Clean Water

$800,000

TransportationPreservationTransportation Preservation

$275,000 $1,600,000$6,650,000

TBD TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD TBD

Jun 2

N/A

May 27

Jun 1

McConnellDolan TBD

Jun 2

Jan 5 Feb 23

16-Jun 15-Dec 26-Jan

Jun 30

Nov 24

Jul 15

Jul 7

Hemesath

OTAK

May 27

May 29 Nov 20

TBD
TBD

380622

Nov 18

Nov 18 Dec 30

Singer

B. Davis

Dec 30

Internal / Consultant

May 5

N/A

May 6

$2,400,000

Feb 10

Feb 16

Apr., 2016

Jan 4

Jan 5

Apr 27

028734

2015 ADA Ramps - 
Group 1 (for Cape 

Seals)

018229

Mason

Susan Wilson Singer

May 4

Hall

TBD

Taylor

F. SafdariOTAK

Taylor B. Davis

Carriere

Hemesath

HHPR

Taylor

Soliwada HDROTAK/Emrick / R. KlugB. Klug HDR

Gastineau

Emrick Carriere / TBD

ArthurWiessner DolanMcConnell

Lester SchuttBesancon

Feb 5 Mar 26

Feb 11

Feb 11 Apr 1

Mar 18

Mar 18

Apr 1

Feb 16 Apr 6Mar 31

Feb 25 Mar 20

Mar 23Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 17 Apr 7Mar 3

Jun 1

Mar 16

21-May

Mar 25

12-Mar 28-Apr

Jun 3

Mar 24 May 12Apr 20

14-Apr
Mar 24 Apr 28

17-Mar 16-Apr

Mar 29 May 19Apr 30Mar 31 May 3

Apr 29

Mar 26

TBD

May 15 Jul 1May 18

Transportation
$200,000$2,800,000

BridgePreservation

TBD TBDTBDTBD
TBD TBDTBD

TBD TBD

Mason

$363,500$673,000 TBD $75,000
TBD

350822

TBDTBD

Heritage Farm Parking 
Lot

TBD

Pedersen / Hall

Olson Eng.

Taylor

Lester

Jun 11

Jun 17

Nov 12

Oct 7

Oct 1

Jun 17

Jun 19

Jun 22 Nov 23Oct 7

Oct 23

Jun 23

Jun 23
Oct 8

20-Oct

Oct 6

Dec 23

14-Jul
Jul 21

Jul 22

TBD

Jul 28

Aug 4

Aug 17 Apr., 2016

Dec 29

Bridge

Apr 1

Using 2014 contract with 
new pricing

TBD

General Services

$384,000

N:\CIP\NON-PROJECT\ADMINISTRATION\Engineering Program\Bid Schedules\2015 Bid Schedule\Draft Bid Schedule - 2015 projects - 1-7-15 hh.xls


